
NEW VISION INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

 

KG Section 

Third Semester Final Assessment Schedule 2021-2022 

Dear Parents, 

      Kindly be informed about the Third Semester Final Assessment schedule 2021- 2022 

for kg3 C. The assessments will start from Sunday 5th June. 2022 to Tuesday 14th June. 

2022. The exams will start at 7:00 am till 9:00 am. 

Kindly note that the assessments of Sunday and Monday, June 5&6,2022 will be given 

during regular school hours. 

   

  

  

Time Subject Date Day 

During classes Quran 5/6/2022 Sunday 

During classes English (Writing) 

During classes Islamic 6/6/2022 Monday 

During classes Social Studies 

 7:00-8:00 am Math (Oral) 8/6/2022 Wednesday   

8:00-9:00 am English (Reading) 

7:00-8:30  am Math (Written) 9/6/2022 Thursday  

7:00-8:30 am Arabic 12/6/2022 Sunday  

 7:00-8:00 am English (Phonics) 13/6/2022 Monday  

8:00-9:00 am English (Grammar) 

 7:00-8:30 am Science 14/6/2022 Tuesday  


